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Date Reported

L20041217

L20041218

L20041219

L20041220

L20041221

L20041222

L20041223

L20041224

L20041225

L20041226

L20041227

L20041228

L20041229

L20041230

L20041231

L20041232

L20041233

L20041234

L20041235

9/8/2020 6:06:06AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/8/2020 6:25:03AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/8/2020 6:31:12AM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
9/8/2020 7:30:19AM

25XX'W 31ST ST
9/8/2020 7:46:41AM

51XX CODY CT
9/8/2020 7:50:18AM

7XX VERMONT ST
9/8/2020 7:55:37AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/8/2020 7:48:10AM

53XX HARVARD RD
9/8/2020 8:05:29AM

Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
9/8/2020 06:00 - 9/9/2020 06:00

Nature
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

DOMESTIC DIST WITH WEAPONS
GUNSHOTS FIRED/HEARD

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY
ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK
TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS
SEX CRIME REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUISIANA ST & W 29TH PL

9/8/2020 8:06:07AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/8/2020 7:55:55AM

19XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/8/2020 8:29:36AM

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

GARFIELD ST & DELAWARE ST

9/8/2020 8:35:09AM

ANIMAL AT LARGE

W 19TH ST & TENNESSEE ST

9/8/2020 8:03:24AM

9XX MISSOURI ST
9/8/2020 8:27:42AM

13XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

9/8/2020 9:10:28AM

8XX ALABAMA ST
9/8/2020 9:13:26AM

1IXX'W 8TH ST
9/8/2020 9:17:26AM

4XX ARKANSAS ST
9/8/2020 9:31:06AM

8XX OHIO ST

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ALARM-INTRUSION

THEFT REPORT

ALARM-INTRUSION

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041236

L20041237

L20041238

L20041239

L20041240

L20041241

L20041242

L20041243

L20041244

L20041245

L20041246

L20041247

L20041248

L20041249

L20041250

L20041251

L20041252

L20041253

L20041254

L20041255

L20041256

L20041257

L20041258

9/8/2020 9:29:48AM

11XX NATALIE DR
9/8/2020 9:32:38AM

14XX W 23RD ST
9/8/2020 9:38:08AM

34XX ALDRICH ST
9/8/2020 9:42:48AM

9XX DIAMONDHEAD DR
9/8/2020 9:33:36AM

22XX HARPER ST
9/8/2020 9:48:01AM

2XX' N 8TH ST
9/8/2020 9:56:11AM

30XX W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 10:13:27AM

W 6TH ST & LOUISIANA ST
9/8/2020 10:05:57AM

18XX E 30TH ST
9/8/2020 9:36:44AM

5XX DAKOTA ST
9/8/2020 10:36:19AM

11XX INDIANA ST
9/8/2020 10:39:42AM

14XX' W 31ST ST
9/8/2020 10:42:00AM

7XX MASSACHUSETTS ST
9/8/2020 10:43:03AM

Nature
PARKING VIOLATION

THEFT REPORT

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

THEFT JUST OCCURED

THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

FOLKS RD & BRIARWOOD DR

9/8/2020 10:57:56AM

4XX NEBRASKA ST
9/8/2020 10:02:58AM

14XX E 15TH ST
9/8/2020 10:58:36AM

LYON ST & N7TH ST
9/8/2020 11:01:17AM

10XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/8/2020 11:10:16AM

33XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 11:07:26AM

30XX RIMROCK DR
9/8/2020 9:46:38AM

27XX PONDEROSA DR
9/8/2020 10:28:55AM

18XX MILLER DR
9/8/2020 11:19:39AM

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOUND PROPERTY

PARKING VIOLATION

ANIMAL AT LARGE

E 19TH ST & NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041259

L20041260

L20041261

L20041262

L20041264

L20041265

L20041266

L20041267

L20041268

L20041269

L20041270

L20041271

L20041272

L20041273

L20041274

L20041275

L20041276

L20041277

L20041278

L20041279

L20041280

L20041281

L20041282

9/8/2020 11:25:48AM

25XX W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 11:29:31AM

33XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 11:33:58AM

11XX W 23RD ST
9/8/2020 11:39:32AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/8/2020 11:42:40AM

28XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 11:51:35AM

5XX COUNTRY CLUB TER

9/8/2020 12:03:55PM

47XX W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 12:19:06PM

VERMONT ST & W 9TH ST

9/8/2020 12:36:12PM

Nature
ADULT WELFARE CHECK

THEFT REPORT

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

SEX CRIME REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT JUST OCCURED

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

PARKING VIOLATION

BRUSH CREEK DR & MORNINGSIDE DR

9/8/2020 12:52:55PM

9XX MISSOURI ST
9/8/2020 1:10:26PM

16XX HASKELL AVE
9/8/2020 1:10:54PM

36XX E 25TH ST
9/8/2020 1:15:27PM

45XX WIMBLEDON DR
9/8/2020 1:24:48PM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
9/8/2020 1:29:30PM

19XX HASKELL AVE
9/8/2020 1:27:50PM

33XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 2:06:05PM

19XX E 19TH ST
9/8/2020 2:12:43PM

17XX' W 24TH ST
9/8/2020 2:17:05PM

11XX WAVERLY DR
9/8/2020 2:18:39PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/8/2020 2:20:43PM

1IXXE 11TH ST
9/8/2020 2:21:57PM

47XXW 6TH ST
9/8/2020 2:22:16PM

9XX RHODE ISLAND ST

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

FOUND PROPERTY
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041283

L20041284

L20041285

L20041286

L20041287

L20041288

L20041289

L20041290

L20041291

L20041292

L20041293

L20041294

L20041295

L20041296

L20041297

L20041298

L20041299

L20041300

L20041301

L20041302

L20041303

L20041304

L20041305

9/8/2020 2:32:16PM

19XX E 19TH ST
9/8/2020 2:31:32PM

10XX N 3RD ST
9/8/2020 2:50:44PM

6XX KASOLD DR
9/8/2020 2:54:50PM

WAKARUSA DR & W 6TH ST

9/8/2020 3:00:27PM

9XX DIAMONDHEAD DR
9/8/2020 3:01:36PM

20XX MISSOURI ST
9/8/2020 3:24:31PM

4XX N 2ND ST
9/8/2020 3:28:34PM

W 6TH ST & KASOLD DR
9/8/2020 3:26:55PM

38XXW 14TH CT
9/8/2020 3:10:07PM

9XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
9/8/2020 3:31:21PM

19XX E 19TH ST
9/8/2020 3:46:45PM

IXXE 11TH ST
9/8/2020 3:46:22PM

23XX WAKARUSA DR
9/8/2020 3:50:36PM

23XX'W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 3:57:33PM

Nature
THEFT REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

LAWRENCE AVE & CLINTON PKWY

9/8/2020 4:07:32PM

10XX E 23RD ST
9/8/2020 4:13:27PM

14XX PENNSYLVANIA ST
9/8/2020 4:20:26PM

7XX MONTEREY WAY
9/8/2020 4:25:35PM

60XX BLUE NILE DR
9/8/2020 4:34:03PM

18XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/8/2020 4:35:20PM

6XX ROCKLEDGE RD
9/8/2020 4:38:15PM

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

SUICIDE THREAT

ALARM-INTRUSION

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

KASOLD DR & CLINTON PKWY

9/8/2020 4:50:38PM
3XX FUNSTON AVE

SUICIDE THREAT

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041306

L20041307

L20041308

L20041309

L20041310

L20041311

L20041312

L20041313

L20041314

L20041315

L20041316

L20041317

L20041318

L20041319

L20041320

L20041321

L20041322

L20041323

L20041324

L20041325

L20041326

L20041327

L20041328

9/8/2020 5:03:22PM

1IXXE11TH ST
9/8/2020 5:08:24PM

23XX RIDGE CT
9/8/2020 5:08:57PM

5XX WAKARUSA DR
9/8/2020 5:08:25PM

24XX LOUISIANA ST
9/8/2020 5:19:27PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/8/2020 5:15:02PM

E 19TH ST & HARPER ST
9/8/2020 5:41:06PM

4XX'W 23RD ST
9/8/2020 5:48:29PM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

TRESPASSING REPORT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

MOTORIST ASSIST

AUTO ACCIDENT INJURY

KASOLD DR & TOMAHAWK DR

9/8/2020 6:11:28PM

19XX E 19TH ST
9/8/2020 6:17:44PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/8/2020 6:33:37PM

33XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 6:43:17PM

SUICIDE THREAT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FORGERY REPORT

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

KASOLD DR & CLINTON PKWY

9/8/2020 6:44:23PM

17XX W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 6:48:15PM

6XX'W 9TH ST
9/8/2020 6:48:46PM

7XX' W 23RD ST
9/8/2020 6:38:36PM

23XX LOUISIANA ST
9/8/2020 7:29:05PM

13XX TENNESSEE ST
9/8/2020 6:38:03PM

13XX VERMONT ST
9/8/2020 8:01:02PM

17XX ALABAMA ST
9/8/2020 8:07:38PM

11XX PENNSYLVANIA ST
9/8/2020 8:22:12PM

47XX W 24TH ST
9/8/2020 8:21:53PM

5XX CALIFORNIA ST
9/8/2020 8:28:46PM

35XX CLINTON PKWY

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

ALARM-INTRUSION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

THREAT - CRIMINAL

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT

PARKING VIOLATION

THEFT REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

SUICIDE THREAT

911 HANG UP

Report

Page 5 of 7


http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041306
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041307
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041308
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041309
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041310
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041311
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041312
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041313
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041314
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041315
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041316
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041317
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041318
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041319
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041320
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041321
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041322
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041323
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041324
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041325
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041326
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041327
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041328

Incident #

Date Reported

L20041329

L20041330

L20041331

L20041332

L20041333

L20041334

L20041335

L20041336

L20041337

L20041338

L20041339

L20041340

L20041341

L20041342

L20041343

L20041344

L20041345

L20041346

L20041347

L20041348

L20041349

L20041350

L20041351

9/8/2020 8:25:08PM

9XX NEW YORK ST
9/8/2020 8:35:41PM

1XX N WILDERNESS WAY

9/8/2020 8:44:34PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/8/2020 8:45:24PM

32XX IOWA ST
9/8/2020 8:59:40PM

W 26TH ST & IOWA ST
9/8/2020 9:03:56PM

5XX'W6TH ST
9/8/2020 9:06:04PM

43XX W 24TH PL
9/8/2020 9:10:32PM

10XX E 23RD ST
9/8/2020 9:13:29PM

24XX FAIRFIELD ST
9/8/2020 9:53:35PM

WAKARUSA DR & W 6TH ST

9/8/2020 10:02:09PM

54XX OVERLAND DR
9/8/2020 10:37:12PM

17XX W 21ST ST
9/8/2020 10:40:16PM

Nature
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

ALARM-INTRUSION

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ALARM-INTRUSION

MOTORIST ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

RUNAWAY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

KASOLD DR & BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/8/2020 10:40:11PM

9XX EMERY RD
9/8/2020 10:44:31PM

3XX JOHNSON AVE
9/8/2020 11:06:31PM

12XX W 23RD ST
9/8/2020 11:09:54PM

9XX INDIANA ST
9/8/2020 11:27:30PM

8XX'W6TH ST
9/8/2020 11:31:19PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/8/2020 11:49:09PM

25XX'W 6TH ST
9/8/2020 11:54:58PM

8XX MAINE ST
9/9/2020 12:16:12AM

TIXX'W 11TH ST
9/9/2020 12:19:02AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

STOLEN VEHICLE - RECOVERED

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
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Incident # Date Reported Nature

L20041352  9/9/2020 12:23:40AM REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
25XX W 6TH ST

L20041353  9/9/2020 12:36:40AM REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
5XX N 7TH ST

L20041354  9/9/2020 12:35:30AM RUNAWAY
17XXW 21ST ST

L20041355  9/9/2020 12:59:57AM INVESTIGATE VEHICLE
1XX MAINE ST

L20041356  9/9/2020 1:05:00AM INVESTIGATE VEHICLE
18XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

L20041357  9/9/2020 2:15:16AM MOTORIST ASSIST
W 6TH ST & KENTUCKY ST

L20041358  9/9/2020 2:19:03AM FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION
36XX E 25TH ST

L20041359  9/9/2020 3:01:01AM TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS
11XX N 3RD ST

L20041360  9/9/2020 3:06:25AM CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA
34XXWO9TH CT

L20041361 9/9/2020 3:09:17AM REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
48XX W 6TH ST

L20041362  9/9/2020 3:42:21AM TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS
48XX W 6TH ST

L20041363  9/9/2020 4:41:02AM MOTORIST ASSIST
IOWA ST & W 6TH ST

L20041364  9/9/2020 5:06:43AM ADULT WELFARE CHECK
3XX FLORIDA ST

L20041365  9/9/2020 5:11:28AM SUICIDE ATTEMPT
25XX W 6TH ST

L20041366  9/9/2020 5:15:35AM THEFT JUST OCCURED
23XX IOWA ST

L20041367  9/9/2020 5:59:55AM TRAFFIC STOP

30XX W 6TH ST

Total Number of Calls: 150
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